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Positive Today: 50 

 
Recovered Today: 36 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 328 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 3.62% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.81% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:    93884  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022:    89946 (95.81%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022:       3332 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:       278 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:     1330 
 

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:     1678 
 

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:    1399230  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 10 11 66267 0 4548 70809 1 

Bageshwar 12 19 36348 1 2096 38440 1 

Chamoli 25 10 50065 2 3231 53294 2 

Champawat 0 1 62739 0 1915 64651 0 

Dehradun 401 411 382939 33 33830 416634 58 

Haridwar 210 184 312786 2 13261 326017 34 

Nainital 152 129 93203 7 11464 104597 17 

Pauri Garhwal 213 195 98231 2 5299 103523 35 

Pithoragarh 47 47 43059 0 2565 45612 5 

Rudraprayag 15 5 28178 0 2716 30894 1 

Tehri Garhwal 87 60 39689 0 2398 42080 6 

US Nagar 401 237 142330 2 8858 151164 52 

Uttarkashi 105 21 43396 1 1703 45097 9 

Total 1678 1330 1399230 50 93884 1492812 221 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4548 4145 0 4 399 

Bageshwar 2096 2003 2 0 91 

Chamoli 3231 3112 10 3 106 

Champawat 1915 1894 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33830 33082 204 177 367 

Haridwar 13261 12962 40 25 234 

Nainital 11464 11337 43 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5299 4307 5 18 969 

Pithoragarh 2565 2423 0 4 138 

Rudraprayag 2716 2585 0 2 129 

Tehri Garhwal 2398 2035 1 5 357 

U.S. Nagar 8858 8546 14 5 293 

Uttarkashi 1703 1515 9 5 174 

Total 93884 89946 328 278 3332 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

6 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       839 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          7833 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9055528 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8542525 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        711051 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19020 12119 29217 23442 384177 358176 6024 6034 9959 9763 46287 68 86 

Bageshwar 9959 7388 14129 13142 186373 173047 2515 2521 2323 2403 30349 112 54 

Chamoli 15004 12888 19724 18980 275283 271723 3988 4022 6494 6636 46023 1 216 

Champawat 10579 6600 13470 11537 184855 173389 2255 2318 7588 7530 23420 283 199 

Dehradun 64892 38838 102395 79267 1580585 1487056 37247 36727 30672 31319 153935 265 280 

Haridwar 70809 24427 82715 47892 1519030 1462679 17788 17633 48465 48462 77882 1671 1103 

Nainital 40901 24333 52929 40916 758994 740766 14196 14010 20115 20240 64964 711 128 

Pauri 22007 13743 32640 28898 455538 436057 7923 7942 7104 7197 57020 547 436 

Pithoragarh 16042 11469 23728 20808 327882 319934 4096 4113 8321 8416 29644 77 80 

Rudraprayag 8691 6133 12605 11055 174237 160771 2466 2456 2692 2713 19696 1 3 

Tehri 22818 17453 31273 28415 401095 367858 6254 6317 4930 5048 51305 266 140 

US Nagar 61218 49750 93126 89524 1360083 1388894 12497 12622 34799 34055 72411 774 191 

Uttarkashi 13042 9593 18253 16606 237035 227864 3462 3488 5002 5110 38115 104 37 

Total 374982 234734 526204 430482 7845167 7568214 120711 120203 188464 188892 711051 4880 2953 

 


